PHILIPS

Lighting

One choice, five colors

Dipswitch LED bulb

Not sure about the color that will best fit your application? No need to worry. Philips
Dipswitch LED bulb offer 5 colors in one product and is easy-to-operate by
switching the button to change the color.

Benefits

- Enjoy 5 possible light colors in one product

- Change the color of your light easily with by switching the button on the product
- No guesswork

Features

- 5 color temperatures

- Dimmable

- Change the color by switching the button
- Lifetime up to 15,000 hours

- Easy retrofit

Application
+ Home

- Offices

- Education
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Dipswitch LED bulb

Versions

LEDStick 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF
6 AU RTP

LEDBulb 9W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF 6
AU RTP
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Product

LEDBulb 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU
LEDBulb 9W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU

Product
LEDStick 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU

LEDBulb 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF 6

AU RTP

LEDStick 10W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF

6 AU RTP

D C
60 mm 19 mm
60 mm 15 mm
D ©
41 mm 133 mm
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Dipswitch LED bulb

Dimensional drawing
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General Information
Cap-Base
Switching Cycle

Nominal lifetime

Light Technical

Beam Angle (Nom)

Correlated Color Temperature (Nom)
Color rendering index (CRI)

Color Code

LLMF At End Of Nominal Lifetime
(Nom)

Operating and Electrical
Input Frequency

Starting Time (Nom)

Temperature

T-Case Maximum (Nom)
Controls and Dimming
Dimmable

Mechanical and Housing
Bulb Finish

Approval and Application
Ambient temperature range

Operating and Electrical

Order Code Full Product Name

E27
50,000
15,000 hour(s)

200 degree(s)
2700 K

80
2700K/3000K/
4000K/5000K/
6500K

70 %

50 to 60 Hz
05s

80 °C

Only with specific

dimmers

Frosted

-20 to +45°C

Power

Consumption

929003785819 LEDStick 14W E27 DS FR DIM 14w

1PF/6 AU
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Light Technical
Order Code
929003785819
929003785419
929003785219
929003785619

Wattage
Equivalent

100w

Order Code

Product
LEDStick T0W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU

Full Product Name

LEDStick 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU
LEDBulb 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU
LEDBulb 9W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU

LEDStick 10W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU

Full Product Name

929003785419 LEDBulb 14W E27 DS FR DIM

1PF/6 AU

41 mm

Power
Consumption

14w

107 mm

Luminous Flux
1,400 Im

1,400 Im

900 lm

1,000 lm

Wattage
Equivalent

100 W
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Dipswitch LED bulb

Order Code

929003785219 LEDBulb 9W E27 DS FR DIM
1PF/6 AU

Mechanical and Housing

Order Code

929003785819
929003785419
929003785219

929003785619

120°

(cd/1000Im)
150°

0°

180°

1207}

150

100

120°

(cd/1000im)

Power Wattage
Full Product Name Consumption Equivalent
9w 60 W
Full Product Name Bulb Shape
LEDStick 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU Stick
LEDBulb 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU A60
LEDBulb 9W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU A60
LEDStick 10W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU Stick

Order Code

Full Product Name

Power

929003785619 LEDStick 10W E27 DS FR DIM now
1PF/6 AU

(cd1000im)  ©°
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Consumption

Wattage
Equivalent

75W



