PHILIPS Lighting



One choice, five colors

Dipswitch LED bulb

Not sure about the color that will best fit your application? No need to worry. Philips Dipswitch LED bulb offer 5 colors in one product and is easy-to-operate by switching the button to change the color.

Benefits

- Enjoy 5 possible light colors in one product
- \cdot Change the color of your light easily with by switching the button on the product
- \cdot No guesswork

Features

- \cdot 5 color temperatures
- \cdot Dimmable
- \cdot Change the color by switching the button
- Lifetime up to 15,000 hours
- \cdot Easy retrofit

Application

- Home
- Offices
- \cdot Education

Dipswitch LED bulb

Versions



PHILIPS

LEDStick 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF 6 AU RTP



LEDBulb 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF 6 AU RTP



LEDBulb 9W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF 6 AU RTP



LEDStick 10W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF 6 AU RTP

Dimensional drawing





Product	D	с
LEDBulb 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU	60 mm	119 mm
LEDBulb 9W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU	60 mm	115 mm

Product	D	с
LEDStick 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU	41 mm	133 mm

Dipswitch LED bulb

Dimensional drawing



General Information	
Cap-Base	E27
Switching Cycle	50,000
Nominal lifetime	15,000 hour(s)
Light Technical	
Beam Angle (Nom)	200 degree(s)
Correlated Color Temperature (Nom)	2700 K
Color rendering index (CRI)	80
Color Code	2700K/3000K/
	4000K/5000K/
	6500K
LLMF At End Of Nominal Lifetime	70 %
(Nom)	
Operating and Electrical	
Input Frequency	50 to 60 Hz
Starting Time (Nom)	0.5 s
Temperature	
T-Case Maximum (Nom)	80 °C
Controls and Dimming	
Dimmable	Only with specific
	dimmers
Mechanical and Housing	
Bulb Finish	Frosted
Approval and Application	
Ambient temperature range	-20 to +45 °C

Operating and Electrical

		Power	Wattage			Power	Wattage
Order Code	Full Product Name	Consumption	Equivalent	Order Code	Full Product Name	Consumption	Equivalent
929003785819	LEDStick 14W E27 DS FR DIM	14 W	100 W	929003785419	LEDBulb 14W E27 DS FR DIM	14 W	100 W
	1PF/6 AU				1PF/6 AU		

Product	D	с
LEDStick 10W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU	41 mm	107 mm

Light Technical

0		
Order Code	Full Product Name	Luminous Flux
929003785819	LEDStick 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU	1,400 lm
929003785419	LEDBulb 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU	1,400 lm
929003785219	LEDBulb 9W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU	900 lm
929003785619	LEDStick 10W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU	1,000 lm

Dipswitch LED bulb

		Power	Wattage
Order Code	Full Product Name	Consumption	Equivalent
929003785219	LEDBulb 9W E27 DS FR DIM	9 W	60 W
	1PF/6 AU		

		Power	Wattage
Order Code	Full Product Name	Consumption	Equivalent
929003785619	LEDStick 10W E27 DS FR DIM	10 W	75 W
	1PF/6 AU		

Mechanical and Housing

Order Code	Full Product Name	Bulb Shape
929003785819	LEDStick 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU	Stick
929003785419	LEDBulb 14W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU	A60
929003785219	LEDBulb 9W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU	A60
929003785619	LEDStick 10W E27 DS FR DIM 1PF/6 AU	Stick







© 2024 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.

www.lighting.philips.com 2024, November 27 - data subject to change